
2020	Regional	Leaders	to	Coordinate	Efforts	Regionally	
	
	
	
Lead	persons	that	are	helping	to	coordinate	the	Visits	to	the	Capitol	and	the	Calls	to	the	
Legislators.	
	
Region	1	 South	East	Region	 Ed	Harris,	Matt	Hillmann	
	 	 eharris@chatfieldschools.com	
	 	 mhillmann@northfieldschools.org	
	
Region	2	 South	Central	Region	 Dan	Anderson	
	 	 danderson@isd2135.org	
	
Region	3	(SW/WC)	 South	West	Region	 Shelly	Maes	
	 	 shelly.maes@swsc.org	
	
Region	4	 Lakes	Country	 Jeremy	Kovash	
	 	 jkovash@lcsc.org	
	
Region	5	 North	Central	Region	 Paul	Drange	
	 	 paul.drange@sourcewell-mn.gov	
	
Region	6	 Central	Region	 Andy	Almos	
	 	 aalmos@eastcentral.k12.mn.us	
	
Region	7	 North	East	Region	 Kevin	Grover	
	 	 kgrover@isd361.k12.mn.us	
	
Region	8	 North	West	Region	 Chris	Mills,	Bruce	Jensen	
	 	 cmills@sac.k12.mn.us	
	 	 bjensen@nw-service.k12.mn.us	
	
Region	9	 Metro	Region	 Rhoda	Mhiripiri-Reed	
	 	 Rhoda.M-Reed@hopkinsschools.org	
	
Technology	Component	Group	 	 Joel	VerDuin,	Tracy	Brovold	
	 	 joel.verduin@ahschools.us	
	 	 tbrovo1@isd77.org	
	


